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London Dynamo Road Race (inc Regional Championships) - Official Results

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

Rider

Noémie Thomson
Caitlin Dimbleby
Dana Scott
Grace Reynolds
Zoe Roche Junior
Karla Boddy
Amelia Mitchell
Penny Colloff
Katie Painter Y23

Hannah Graveney

Nicola Lynch

Phoebe Roche Y23

Heather Marshall
Caitlin Bower
Isabella Johnson
Esme Wiley u23
Rianna Mahoney
Frida Panzeri

Isabel Wallace

Sophie Holmes

Emma Jane Hornsby

Harri Martin

lona Mitchell

Junior

u23

01 June 2025

Team

Brother UK - On Form

Le Col Race Team

Private Member

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Private Member

Brighton Mitre CC

Paceline RT

Loughborough Lightning

ASSOS UK Racing Team

O'Shea - Development Team

The Phoenix Collective

O'Shea - Development Team

Private Member

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

London Academy

4T+ Cyclopark

Lee Valley Youth CC

Mud Dock Racing

C) O'Shea Racing

London Academy

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

London Academy

Time



Pos Rider Team Time
DNF Laura Senior SCOTT Pioneer DJ -

DNS Savannah Morgan London Academy -
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